:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10334987

Nov 05, 2024 - 22:01 (UTC)

In epoch 322,968 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 543813 - 0.019292091 ETH®
46.97 USD

2 543814 - 0.019236027 ETH®
46.83 USD

3 543815 - 0.019246082 ETH®
46.86 USD

4 543818 - 0.019499598 ETH&®
47.47 USD

S 543896 - 0.065580355 ETH®
159.67 USD

6 543897 - 0.019403972 ETH&®
47.24 USD

7 543899 - 0.019399998 ETH®
47.23 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10334987
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/322968
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543813
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543814
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543815
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543818
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543896
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543897
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543899

B
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=

Validator Id

943900

943901

543902

943903

943904

543905

943906

943907

543908

Validator Id

1130919

Amount

0.019334975
47.07 USD

0.019411787
47.26 USD

0.019329571
47.06 USD

0.019318451
47.03 USD

0.019359958
47.13 USD

0.019352270
47.11 USD

0.019395079
47.22 USD

0.019325414
47.05 USD

0.019405381
47.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.046282267

112.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543900
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543901
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543902
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543903
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543904
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543905
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543906
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543907
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/543908
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1130919

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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